
Quinnipiac (10-9,7-3 MAAC) -vs- Iona (4-13,3-5 MAAC)
02/01/20 at Hynes Athletics Center, New Rochelle, NY

 
 

 
 
Quinnipiac 67

Iona 63

Date: 02/01/20
Time: 1:00 pm
Attendance: 758
Site: Hynes Athletics Center, New Rochelle, NY
Referees: Krystle Apellaniz, Brandon Appel, Jeffery Smith

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Quinnipiac 13 20 9 25 67
Iona 12 10 18 23 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Herd,Taylor * 34 6-13 3-5 2-4 1-1 2 4 2 4 0 0 17
05 Edwards,Shaquana * 33 5-15 3-6 3-4 0-2 2 1 7 1 0 3 16
20 Warfel,Paige * 34 1-4 1-1 5-8 4-3 7 3 2 0 0 3 8
22 DeWees,Mackenzie * 30 2-9 0-3 4-9 3-4 7 3 2 1 0 3 8
15 Haywood,Cur'Tiera * 19 1-6 0-3 1-2 1-3 4 3 0 1 0 3 3
10 Ward,Jaden 28 4-9 0-2 3-6 4-3 7 2 0 1 1 0 11
23 Bonner,Sajada 20 2-7 0-2 0-0 1-3 4 4 1 1 0 1 4
11 Almeida,Cat 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-64 7-23 18-33 18-20 38 20 14 10 1 13 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-16   31.25 % 3-7   42.86 % 0-1   0.00 %
2nd Quarter 8-18   44.44 % 1-5   20.00 % 3-6   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 4-21   19.05 % 1-8   12.50 % 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 4-9   44.44 % 2-3   66.67 % 15-26   57.69 %
Total 21-64   32.8 % 7-23   30.4 % 18-33   54.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 28 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Camilion,Juana * 34 8-16 2-8 3-4 2-4 6 5 4 7 0 0 21
33 Lesko,Tori * 39 6-13 0-1 2-5 0-5 5 3 4 2 0 0 14
11 Weekes,Paulla * 40 4-8 0-2 0-2 3-11 14 2 0 2 0 1 8
13 Becerra Perez,Lucia * 27 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 4 8 0 2 0
01 Vaitekunaite,Aiste * 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
03 Barefield,Monica 21 4-4 2-2 0-1 0-2 2 5 1 0 0 0 10
05 Mwai,Shyan 25 3-7 3-5 0-0 1-2 3 5 2 2 0 1 9
21 Joseph,Gabrielle 8 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
44 Ramil,Jodi-Marie 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-6 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-50 7-18 6-14 8-33 41 26 15 23 0 4 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-12   50.00 % 0-3   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 3-8   37.50 % 2-4   50.00 % 2-4   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 7-11   63.64 % 3-5   60.00 % 1-6   16.67 %
4th Quarter 9-19   47.37 % 2-6   33.33 % 3-4   75.00 %
Total 25-50   50.0 % 7-18   38.9 % 6-14   42.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 3 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Quinnipiac Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Iona
09:46 0-2 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 09:22 2-2
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --

09:06 2-4 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:49

-- REBOUND DEF by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE
08:35 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA

STEAL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 08:35
GOOD 3PTR by WARFEL,PAIGE 08:28 5-4 V 1
ASSIST  by HERD,TAYLOR --

08:04 5-6 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 07:51
REBOUND OFF by WARFEL,PAIGE --
GOOD 3PTR by HERD,TAYLOR 07:41 8-6 V 2
ASSIST  by WARFEL,PAIGE --

07:25 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
07:25 SUB OUT by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE
07:25 SUB IN by MWAI,SHYAN

SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 07:25
SUB OUT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 07:25
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 07:25
SUB IN by BONNER,SAJADA 07:25
FOUL  by HERD,TAYLOR 07:12
TURNOVER  by HERD,TAYLOR 07:12

06:48 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA
REBOUND DEF by BONNER,SAJADA --
MISS 3PTR by BONNER,SAJADA 06:38

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:25 MISS JUMPER by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WARFEL,PAIGE --
TURNOVER  by BONNER,SAJADA 06:15

06:15 STEAL  by MWAI,SHYAN
06:09 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA

REBOUND DEF by BONNER,SAJADA --
MISS JUMPER by WARFEL,PAIGE 05:39

-- REBOUND DEF by MWAI,SHYAN
05:28 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA

STEAL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 05:28
MISS JUMPER by BONNER,SAJADA(in the paint) 05:22
REBOUND OFF by WARFEL,PAIGE --
MISS LAYUP by WARFEL,PAIGE(in the paint) 05:17

-- REBOUND DEF by LESKO,TORI
FOUL  by BONNER,SAJADA 05:00
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:00
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 05:00
SUB OUT by WARFEL,PAIGE 05:00
SUB IN by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 05:00
SUB IN by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 05:00

04:43 MISS 3PTR by WEEKES,PAULLA
REBOUND DEF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(in the paint) 04:35 10-6 V 4

04:35 FOUL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
MISS FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 04:35

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
04:14 10-8 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR 03:49
-- REBOUND DEF by CAMILION,JUANA

FOUL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 03:46



SUB OUT by HERD,TAYLOR 03:46
SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 03:46
SUB IN by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 03:46
SUB IN by WARFEL,PAIGE 03:46

03:26 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA
TURNOVER  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 03:05

03:05 STEAL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
02:52 MISS JUMPER by MWAI,SHYAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 02:42

-- REBOUND DEF by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
FOUL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 02:22
SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 02:22
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 02:22

02:14 FOUL  by LESKO,TORI
02:14 TURNOVER  by LESKO,TORI

MISS 3PTR by WARD,JADEN 02:02
-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA

01:46 10-10 GOOD JUMPER by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MWAI,SHYAN

01:32 FOUL  by MWAI,SHYAN
01:32 SUB OUT by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
01:32 SUB IN by BAREFIELD,MONICA

SUB OUT by BONNER,SAJADA 01:32
SUB IN by HERD,TAYLOR 01:32
TURNOVER  by TEAM 01:32

01:15 10-12 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by MWAI,SHYAN

MISS JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR 00:46
REBOUND OFF by WARD,JADEN --
MISS LAYUP by WARD,JADEN(in the paint) 00:41

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:16 MISS LAYUP by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WARD,JADEN --
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 00:02 13-12 V 1

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Quinnipiac Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Iona
09:53 FOUL  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
09:53 FOUL  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
09:53 SUB OUT by BAREFIELD,MONICA
09:53 SUB OUT by LESKO,TORI
09:53 SUB IN by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
09:53 SUB IN by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE

GOOD LAYUP by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 09:51 15-12 V 3
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --

09:36 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA
STEAL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 09:36
GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:31 17-12 V 5
ASSIST  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --

09:15 FOUL  by CAMILION,JUANA
09:15 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA
08:55 FOUL  by CAMILION,JUANA
08:55 SUB OUT by CAMILION,JUANA
08:55 SUB IN by LESKO,TORI

GOOD FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 08:55 18-12 V 6
MISS FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 08:55

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 08:43



08:35 18-15 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by MWAI,SHYAN
-- ASSIST  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 08:20
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by WARD,JADEN(in the paint) 08:16 20-15 V 5
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --

07:50 MISS 3PTR by MWAI,SHYAN
-- REBOUND OFF by MWAI,SHYAN

07:38 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
SUB OUT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 07:38
SUB IN by BONNER,SAJADA 07:38

07:23 FOUL  by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 07:23
SUB IN by ALMEIDA,CAT 07:23
MISS FT by WARFEL,PAIGE 07:23
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WARFEL,PAIGE 07:23 21-15 V 6

07:23 SUB OUT by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
07:23 SUB IN by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE
06:53 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

STEAL  by BONNER,SAJADA 06:53
GOOD 3PTR by HERD,TAYLOR 06:45 24-15 V 9
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:42

06:42 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:21 24-18 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by MWAI,SHYAN

-- ASSIST  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
MISS 3PTR by ALMEIDA,CAT 06:00

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
05:49 TURNOVER  by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE

SUB OUT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 05:49
SUB IN by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 05:49
SUB OUT by ALMEIDA,CAT 05:49
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 05:49
GOOD JUMPER by WARD,JADEN 05:30 26-18 V 8
ASSIST  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --

05:15 TURNOVER  by MWAI,SHYAN
STEAL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 05:15
MISS 3PTR by BONNER,SAJADA 05:09
REBOUND OFF by WARD,JADEN --

05:06 FOUL  by MWAI,SHYAN
05:06 SUB OUT by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE
05:06 SUB IN by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE

GOOD FT by WARD,JADEN 05:06 27-18 V 9
MISS FT by WARD,JADEN 05:05

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
04:54 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

STEAL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 04:54
MISS JUMPER by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(in the paint) 04:49
REBOUND OFF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by BONNER,SAJADA(in the paint) 04:42 29-18 V 11
FOUL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 04:33

04:33 MISS FT by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:33 29-19 V 10 GOOD FT by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
GOOD LAYUP by WARD,JADEN(in the paint) 04:23 31-19 V 12
ASSIST  by BONNER,SAJADA --

03:58 MISS JUMPER by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WARD,JADEN 03:58

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
03:58 SUB OUT by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
03:58 SUB IN by CAMILION,JUANA



03:49 TURNOVER  by TEAM
TURNOVER  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 03:36

03:36 STEAL  by WEEKES,PAULLA
03:22 MISS JUMPER by MWAI,SHYAN

REBOUND DEF by BONNER,SAJADA --
MISS JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 03:12
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by BONNER,SAJADA 03:10
SUB IN by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 03:10
MISS JUMPER by WARFEL,PAIGE 02:59

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMILION,JUANA
FOUL  by HERD,TAYLOR 02:55
SUB OUT by HERD,TAYLOR 02:55
SUB IN by BONNER,SAJADA 02:55

02:30 MISS LAYUP by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CAMILION,JUANA

02:22 TURNOVER  by LESKO,TORI
TURNOVER  by WARD,JADEN 02:07

01:50 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
STEAL  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 01:50
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 01:45
REBOUND OFF by WARFEL,PAIGE --
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 01:35

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMILION,JUANA
01:11 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:07 SUB OUT by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
01:07 SUB IN by BAREFIELD,MONICA

FOUL  by BONNER,SAJADA 00:56
00:51 31-21 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA

-- ASSIST  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 00:25

-- REBOUND DEF by MWAI,SHYAN
FOUL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 00:07

00:07 SUB OUT by CAMILION,JUANA
00:07 SUB IN by RAMIL,JODI-MARIE
00:07 MISS FT by LESKO,TORI

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:07 31-22 V 9 GOOD FT by LESKO,TORI

MISS 3PTR by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 00:03
REBOUND OFF by BONNER,SAJADA --
GOOD LAYUP by BONNER,SAJADA(in the paint) 00:00 33-22 V 11

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Quinnipiac Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Iona
10:00 SUB OUT by BAREFIELD,MONICA
10:00 SUB OUT by RAMIL,JODI-MARIE
10:00 SUB IN by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
10:00 SUB IN by CAMILION,JUANA

SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 10:00
SUB OUT by BONNER,SAJADA 10:00
SUB IN by HERD,TAYLOR 10:00
SUB IN by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 10:00

09:46 TURNOVER  by MWAI,SHYAN
STEAL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 09:46

09:38 FOUL  by MWAI,SHYAN
GOOD JUMPER by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 09:36 35-22 V 13
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --

09:17 MISS 3PTR by WEEKES,PAULLA
REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --



MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 09:08
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

09:06 SUB OUT by MWAI,SHYAN
09:06 SUB IN by BAREFIELD,MONICA
08:49 35-24 V 11 GOOD LAYUP by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
FOUL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 08:49

08:49 35-25 V 10 GOOD FT by LESKO,TORI
MISS JUMPER by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:23

-- REBOUND DEF by LESKO,TORI
FOUL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:07
SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:07
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 08:07

08:07 MISS FT by WEEKES,PAULLA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

08:06 MISS FT by WEEKES,PAULLA
REBOUND DEF by WARFEL,PAIGE --

07:59 FOUL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
MISS LAYUP by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 07:57
REBOUND OFF by WARD,JADEN --
MISS LAYUP by WARD,JADEN(in the paint) 07:53

-- REBOUND DEF by CAMILION,JUANA

07:49 35-27 V 8
GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:47
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:47
SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 07:47
SUB IN by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 07:47
MISS 3PTR by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 07:26

-- REBOUND DEF by LESKO,TORI
07:16 35-30 V 5 GOOD 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA

-- ASSIST  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
MISS 3PTR by HERD,TAYLOR 07:07
REBOUND OFF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --
MISS 3PTR by HERD,TAYLOR 06:53

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
FOUL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 06:51

06:37 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
SUB OUT by WARFEL,PAIGE 06:37
SUB OUT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 06:37
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 06:37
SUB IN by BONNER,SAJADA 06:37
GOOD JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 06:19 37-30 V 7

05:53 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
STEAL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 05:53
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 05:47

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
05:23 MISS LAYUP by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WARD,JADEN --
MISS 3PTR by WARD,JADEN 05:14

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
04:45 TURNOVER  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

STEAL  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 04:45
MISS JUMPER by BONNER,SAJADA(in the paint) 04:40

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
04:17 37-32 V 5 GOOD JUMPER by BAREFIELD,MONICA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAMILION,JUANA
FOUL  by WARD,JADEN 04:17
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:17

04:17 SUB OUT by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
04:17 SUB IN by MWAI,SHYAN

SUB OUT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 04:17
SUB IN by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 04:17



04:17 MISS FT by BAREFIELD,MONICA
REBOUND DEF by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA --
MISS 3PTR by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 04:10

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
03:58 37-35 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by BAREFIELD,MONICA

-- ASSIST  by CAMILION,JUANA
MISS JUMPER by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 03:29

-- REBOUND DEF by LESKO,TORI
03:15 37-37 GOOD JUMPER by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAMILION,JUANA
MISS JUMPER by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(in the paint) 02:48

-- REBOUND DEF by LESKO,TORI
02:41 37-40 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by MWAI,SHYAN

-- ASSIST  by LESKO,TORI
MISS JUMPER by BONNER,SAJADA 02:09
REBOUND OFF by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA --
MISS LAYUP by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA(in the paint) 02:05

-- REBOUND DEF by BAREFIELD,MONICA
01:54 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 01:50
SUB OUT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 01:50
SUB IN by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 01:50
SUB IN by WARFEL,PAIGE 01:50
MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 01:33
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA(in the paint) 01:26 39-40 H 1
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --
FOUL  by BONNER,SAJADA 00:55

00:55 MISS FT by LESKO,TORI
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:55 MISS FT by LESKO,TORI
REBOUND DEF by WARFEL,PAIGE --
MISS 3PTR by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 00:25

-- REBOUND DEF by BAREFIELD,MONICA
00:06 MISS JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA --
GOOD 3PTR by HERD,TAYLOR(fastbreak) 00:01 42-40 V 2
ASSIST  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Quinnipiac Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Iona
SUB OUT by BONNER,SAJADA 10:00
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 10:00

09:45 FOUL  by LESKO,TORI
GOOD FT by WARD,JADEN 09:45 43-40 V 3
GOOD FT by WARD,JADEN 09:45 44-40 V 4

09:34 44-42 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 09:21

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
09:05 44-44 GOOD LAYUP by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAMILION,JUANA
TURNOVER  by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:50
SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 08:48
SUB IN by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 08:48

08:24 44-46 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)
08:10 FOUL  by MWAI,SHYAN
08:10 SUB OUT by MWAI,SHYAN
08:10 SUB IN by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

FOUL  by HERD,TAYLOR 07:59



TURNOVER  by HERD,TAYLOR 07:59
07:41 MISS JUMPER by LESKO,TORI

-- REBOUND OFF by WEEKES,PAULLA
07:36 MISS LAYUP by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by WEEKES,PAULLA
07:31 MISS LAYUP by WEEKES,PAULLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA --
MISS JUMPER by WARD,JADEN 07:24
REBOUND OFF by WARD,JADEN --

07:17 FOUL  by CAMILION,JUANA
07:16 FOUL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA

MISS FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 07:16
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 07:16 45-46 H 1
FOUL  by WARD,JADEN 07:02

06:59 45-48 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by BAREFIELD,MONICA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by LESKO,TORI

GOOD JUMPER by WARD,JADEN 06:37 47-48 H 1
ASSIST  by HERD,TAYLOR --

06:16 47-51 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by BAREFIELD,MONICA
-- ASSIST  by LESKO,TORI

MISS JUMPER by HERD,TAYLOR(in the paint) 05:51
-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA

SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 05:48
SUB OUT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 05:48
SUB IN by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 05:48
SUB IN by BONNER,SAJADA 05:48
FOUL  by BONNER,SAJADA 05:30
SUB OUT by BONNER,SAJADA 05:30
SUB IN by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 05:30

05:23 TURNOVER  by WEEKES,PAULLA
STEAL  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 05:23
GOOD JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 05:16 49-51 H 2

04:43 MISS JUMPER by LESKO,TORI
REBOUND DEF by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA --

04:42 FOUL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:42

04:42 SUB OUT by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
04:42 SUB IN by MWAI,SHYAN

GOOD FT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 04:42 50-51 H 1
MISS FT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 04:42
REBOUND OFF by HERD,TAYLOR --

04:41 FOUL  by WEEKES,PAULLA
SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 04:41
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 04:41
MISS FT by HERD,TAYLOR 04:41
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by HERD,TAYLOR 04:41 51-51
FOUL  by HERD,TAYLOR 04:34

04:26 MISS 3PTR by MWAI,SHYAN
-- REBOUND OFF by CAMILION,JUANA

04:12 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA
-- REBOUND OFF by WEEKES,PAULLA

FOUL  by WARFEL,PAIGE 03:58
SUB OUT by HERD,TAYLOR 03:58
SUB IN by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 03:58

03:58 MISS FT by CAMILION,JUANA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:58 51-52 H 1 GOOD FT by CAMILION,JUANA
03:53 FOUL  by MWAI,SHYAN
03:53 SUB OUT by MWAI,SHYAN
03:53 SUB IN by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE



MISS FT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(fastbreak) 03:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(fastbreak) 03:53 52-52
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:53

03:31 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA
STEAL  by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 03:31
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(in the paint) 03:27
REBOUND OFF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --
MISS LAYUP by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(in the paint) 03:21
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 03:19 55-52 V 3
ASSIST  by WARFEL,PAIGE --
FOUL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 03:04

03:04 55-53 V 2 GOOD FT by CAMILION,JUANA
03:04 55-54 V 1 GOOD FT by CAMILION,JUANA

SUB OUT by WARD,JADEN 03:04
SUB IN by HERD,TAYLOR 03:04

02:40 FOUL  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
GOOD FT by WARFEL,PAIGE 02:40 56-54 V 2
GOOD FT by WARFEL,PAIGE 02:40 57-54 V 3
SUB OUT by HAYWOOD,CUR'TIERA 02:40
SUB IN by WARD,JADEN 02:40

02:25 MISS JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WARD,JADEN --

02:22 FOUL  by CAMILION,JUANA
MISS FT by WARD,JADEN(fastbreak) 02:22
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by WARD,JADEN(fastbreak) 02:22

-- REBOUND DEF by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
02:15 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
02:03 TURNOVER  by WEEKES,PAULLA

STEAL  by DEWEES,MACKENZIE 02:03
GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA 01:56 60-54 V 6

01:37 MISS 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA
REBOUND DEF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --

01:13 FOUL  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
MISS FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 01:13
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 01:13

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
00:58 TURNOVER  by CAMILION,JUANA
00:57 FOUL  by BAREFIELD,MONICA
00:57 SUB OUT by BAREFIELD,MONICA
00:57 SUB IN by VAITEKUNAITE,AISTE

MISS FT by WARFEL,PAIGE(fastbreak) 00:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by WARFEL,PAIGE(fastbreak) 00:57 61-54 V 7

00:57 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:53 61-56 V 5 GOOD JUMPER by CAMILION,JUANA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:53
TURNOVER  by HERD,TAYLOR 00:50

00:50 STEAL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
00:50 SUB OUT by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE
00:50 SUB IN by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
00:43 61-58 V 3 GOOD JUMPER by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:43
00:42 FOUL  by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
00:42 SUB OUT by BECERRA PEREZ,LUCIA
00:42 SUB IN by JOSEPH,GABRIELLE

GOOD FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 00:42 62-58 V 4
GOOD FT by DEWEES,MACKENZIE(fastbreak) 00:42 63-58 V 5

00:42 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM



00:39 63-61 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by CAMILION,JUANA
-- ASSIST  by LESKO,TORI

TURNOVER  by HERD,TAYLOR 00:37
00:31 63-63 GOOD JUMPER by LESKO,TORI(in the paint)
00:26 FOUL  by CAMILION,JUANA
00:26 SUB OUT by CAMILION,JUANA
00:26 SUB IN by RAMIL,JODI-MARIE

GOOD FT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(fastbreak) 00:26 64-63 V 1
GOOD FT by EDWARDS,SHAQUANA(fastbreak) 00:26 65-63 V 2

00:17 MISS JUMPER by LESKO,TORI
REBOUND DEF by HERD,TAYLOR --

00:14 FOUL  by LESKO,TORI
GOOD FT by HERD,TAYLOR(fastbreak) 00:14 66-63 V 3
MISS FT by HERD,TAYLOR(fastbreak) 00:14

00:13 FOUL  by WEEKES,PAULLA
GOOD FT by WARFEL,PAIGE(fastbreak) 00:13 67-63 V 4
MISS FT by WARFEL,PAIGE(fastbreak) 00:13
REBOUND OFF by WARFEL,PAIGE --

-- REBOUND DEF by WEEKES,PAULLA
00:04 MISS 3PTR by LESKO,TORI

REBOUND DEF by DEWEES,MACKENZIE --


